ALL SAINTS CATHOLIC SCHOOL 

SCHOOL TERMS 2025/26
	
	LAST DAY OF TERM


	SCHOOL RE-OPENS ON

	
	PUPILS
	STAFF
	PUPILS
	STAFF

	SUMMER
	
	
	02/09/25 – Yr. 7 & 12
03/09/25 -  Whole School
	01/09/25

	AUTUMN HALF-TERM
	24/10/25

	24/10/25

	3/11/25
	3/11/25

	CHRISTMAS
	17/12/25
	17/12/25
	5/1/26
	5/1/26

	SPRING HALF-TERM
	13/2/26
	13/2/26
	23/2/26
	23/2/26

	EASTER
	27/3/26
	27/3/26

	13/4/26
	13/4/26


	SUMMER HALF-TERM
	22/5/26

	22/5/26

	1/6/26

	1/6/26


	SUMMER
	16/7/26
	16/7/26

	To be confirmed
	To be confirmed



	
	
	
	
	


BANK HOLIDAYS




INSET DAYS
25th & 26th December




1/9/25
1st January





14/11/25
3rd & 6th April





1/5/26
4th May





25th May




31st August
                                                                      
              














